GRAND RAPIDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

FACILITIES DATA

BUILDING

Applied Technology Center
Data Center (Bostwick Ramp)
College Park Plaza

Ford Fieldhouse

Ford Natatorium

Learning Resource Center

Main Building

Music Center

Cook Academic Hall

Calkins Science Center

Spectrum Theater

Student Center
Tassell MTEC

Thompson MTEC

Learning Corner

Lyon St Ramp (Facilities Office)
McCabe-Marlowe House
Chiller Plant

Preschool (Methodist Church)

Practice Field Service Bldg

DeVos Campus

ADDRESS

151 Fountain NE
140 Bostwick NE
180 N. Division
111 Lyon NE
226 Ransom

140 Ransom NE

143 Bostwick NE

142 Ransom NE

143 Bostwick NE

226 Bostwick NE

160 Fountain NE

122 Lyon NE
622 Godfrey SW

6364 136th Ave
Holland, M1 49424

1154 Wealthy SE
25 Lyon NE

74 Lafayette NE
226 Bostwick NE
227 E. Fulton NE

Barclay NE

SQUARE
FOOTAGE

187,822
16,056
48,913
74,319
44,379

73,946

210,475

34,932

133,225

135,500

33,270

64,575
82,100

32,100

2,100
14,431
5,379
3,840
4,000

711

YEAR
BUILT

1990

1970

1979

1976

1976

1972

1922

1930

1970

1999

1997

1981

2001

2001

2003

1994

1865/1981

1960/1999

N/A

Unknown

Unisex
Restrooms

(1) adjacent to room 139; (1) room 201 (art
and bev's kitchen); (1) room 202 (art and bev's
café); (1) 314A office

none

(1) within suite 101

none

(1) in pool office, Room 208

none

(1) Room 502 (BOT Committee Room); (1)
Subway - Only available to Subway employees
(1) Room 24 - Off Boiler Room; (1) Print shop
production area across from 14 B; (1) 3F
Room 345; (1) Room 412; (1) Room 412B

(1) in elevator lobby area, level 1

(5) 1 each elevator lobby levels 1-5; (1) Room
421A (OTA Apartment)

none
(1) East hallway of spectrum theater lobby; (1)
level one main corridor (across from scene
shop 110); (1) Lower level next to kitchen LL3
(2) Disability Support Services by Room 368
none

none

(1) adjacent to Classroom 3

(2) Facilities Office

none
unknown

None



Carriage House
Administration Building

Lettinga Center

Mable Engle Hall

Sneden Hall

White Hall

455 E. Fulton

415 E. Fulton

473 E. Fulton

455 E. Fulton

435 E. Fulton

427 E. Fulton

Total Building Square Footage:

Parking Structures:

Building

Lyon St. Parking Ramp
Applied Technology Ramp
College Park Plaza Ramp
North Building Ramp
Bostwick St. Ramp

Barclay Surface Parking
East Campus Parking Ramp

TOTAL PARKING

Address

25 Lyon NE

151 Fountain NE
180 N. Division NE
143 Bostwick NE
140 Bostwick NE
300 Lyon

435 E. Fulton

Total Parking Ramp Square Footage:
Total Building Square Footage:

Total Square Footage

GRCC was founded in 1914

GRCC Campus is comprised of approximately 40 acres

Average Age of Physical Plant 52 years

% of Campus paved/developed - 45%

Total campus conditioned building area - 1,330,438 sq ft

Laboratory gross square footage - 178,058

Medical/clinical square footage - 68,615

3,370
20,340

6,585

12,620

88,820

20,380

1,354,188

Square
Footage

250,000
51,708
19,050
41,759

600,000
35,040

82,796

1,080,353

1,080,353
1,354,188
2,434,541

1890

1950

1900

1890

1965/1983

1907

Year
Built

1994

1990

1979

1970

1970

2003

1983

(2) bathrooms on the Second level and (1) on
the first level.

(1) Room 228 (next to President's Office)
(4) at rooms 102, 110, 200, 206

(9) at rooms 101A, 107, 109F, 206, 208E,
301B, 302B, 303C, 304E

(1) Rm. 120, (1) next to room 214, (1) next to
room 314, (1) 300A, (1)300B

(2) lower level 3C, (1) 3rd level 303C



